   75 South Street, Hopkinton, MA 01748  •  800-982-5737 •  508-435-6831 • FAX 508-497-6377  •  www.ctsvalpey.com •  RevB0812
Specifications are subject to change without notice
1
VFHV570
Extended Temperature/COTS
VCXO 5x7mm SMD, CMOS
Parameter Symbol Condition Min Typ Max Unit Note
Frequency

5 N/C
6 VCC
How to Order:
Temperature Range
Code Specification
R -40C to +175C
L -55C to +125C
H -55C to +85C
K 0C to +175C
VFHV570   – –   FREQUENCY, MHz
Input Impedance
Code Specification
H 5MOhm*
B 100KOhm
*3.3V only
LE
Voltage
Code Specification
D 5.0V
E 3.3V
H
Manufacturer’s Code
VFHV570
40.000M
YWWx
Marking Specification
Model Number
Date Code
Pin Assignments Package
   75 South Street, Hopkinton, MA 01748  •  800-982-5737 •  508-435-6831 • FAX 508-497-6377  •  www.ctsvalpey.com •  RevB0812
Specifications are subject to change without notice
5
VFHV570
Extended Temperature/COTS
VCXO 5x7mm SMD, CMOS
Phase Noise Plot at 50MHz
10Hz = -69.6631 dBc/Hz
100Hz = -100.7794 dBc/Hz
1kHz = -127.1643 dBc/Hz
10kHz = -147.0398 dBc/Hz
100kHz = -154.8782 dBc/Hz
1MHz = -160.4293 dBc/Hz
RMS Jitter: 162.8 f sec
   75 South Street, Hopkinton, MA 01748  •  800-982-5737 •  508-435-6831 • FAX 508-497-6377  •  www.ctsvalpey.com •  RevB0812
Specifications are subject to change without notice
6
VFHV570
Extended Temperature/COTS
VCXO 5x7mm SMD, CMOS
Recommended Reflow Soldering Profile